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This luminaire is

of the energy classes:

84243003
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Sort/Schwarz
Black/Svart
Noir/Zwart

Dessin: 84243003

Db: 1845277

AVER 30

Sort/Schwarz
Black/Svart
Noir/Zwart

Geschikt voor binnen

Metaal

300
300
300

300
300

Incl. plafondkap en 300 cm kabel

AAD: 08102019 XY
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